
Day Date Time Away Team Home Team Field
Saturday 3/30/2019 6:00 PM TMLL 1 CV/FW 1 FW2
Wednesday 4/3/2019 7:30 PM CV/FW 1 TLL 1 AP
Thursday 4/4/2019 7:30 PM TMLL 1 TLL 1 AP
Tuesday 4/9/2019 7:30 PM SXLL SSLL 1 MM2
Wendesday 4/10/2019 7:30 PM CHLL TLL 1 AP2
Wednesday 4/10/2019 7:30 PM CV/FW 1 TMLL  Kennedy 1
Friday 4/12/2019 7:30 PM TLL 1 CV/FW 1 Mehl
Friday 4/12/2019 7:30 PM CHLL SXLL Manzanita 1
Friday 4/12/2019 7:30 PM SSLL TMLL Kennedy 1
Monday 4/15/2019  7:30 PM SSLL TLL 1 AP4
Tuesday 4/16/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 SXLL Manzanita 1
Wednesday 4/17/2019 7:00 PM CV/FW 1 CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Monday 4/22/2019 7:30 PM SXLL CV/FW 1 FW2
Monday 4/22/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Wednesday 4/24/2019 7:30 PM CHLL SSLL 1 MM2
Saturday 4/27/2019 4:00 PM TMLL 1 CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Saturday 4/27/2019  7:30 PM CV/FW 1 SSLL 1 MM2
Saturday 4/27/2019  7:30 PM SXLL TLL 1 AP4
Monday 4/29/2019  7:30 PM TMLL 1 CV/FW 1 Mehl
Tuesday 4/30/2019  7:30 PM SXLL SSLL 1 MM2
Wednesday 5/1/2019 7:00 PM TLL 1 CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Saturday 5/4/2019 4:00 PM SXLL CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Saturday 5/4/2019 7:30 PM TMLL 1 SSLL 1 MM2
Saturday 5/4/2019 7:30 PM CV/FW 1 TLL 1 AP2
Monday 5/6/2019  7:30 PM CHLL CV/FW 1 FW2
Monday 5/6/2019  7:30 PM SXLL TMLL Kennedy 1
Wednesday 5/8/2019 7:30 PM TLL 1 SSLL 1 MM2
Friday 5/10/2019  7:30 PM CV/FW 1 SXLL Manzanita 1
Friday 5/10/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Saturday 5/11/2019 4:00 PM SSLL CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Monday 5/13/2019  7:30 PM CHLL TMLL Kennedy 1
Wednesday 5/15/2019  7:30 PM SSLL CV/FW 1 Mehl
Wednesday 5/15/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 SXLL Manzanita 1
Friday 5/17/2019  7:30 PM SSLL SXLL Manzanita 1
Saturday 5/18/2019 4:00 PM TLL 1 CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Saturday 5/18/2019  7:30 PM TMLL 1 CV/FW 1 FW2
Monday 5/20/2019  7:30 PM CV/FW 1 TLL 1 AP4
Monday 5/20/2019  7:30 PM SSLL TMLL Kennedy 1
Tuesday 5/21/2019  7:30 PM CHLL SXLL Manzanita 1
Wednesday 5/29/2019  7:30 PM TMLL 1 SXLL Manzanita 1
Wednesday 5/29/2019  7:30 PM SSLL TLL 1 AP4
Saturday 6/1/2019 4:00 PM CV/FW 1 CHLL 1 Anamax 1
Monday 6/3/2019 7:30 PM CHLL SSLL 1 MM2
Monday 6/3/2019 7:30 PM TLL 1 TMLL Kennedy 1
Wednesday 6/5/2019 7:30 PM SXLL CV/FW 1 Mehl

2019 D5 & D12 Junior Softball Schedule



Field Abbreviations: Field Locations:
AP - Arthur Pack Park - 9101 N thornydale Rd., Tucson, AZ 85742
Kennedy Park - 3700 S. Mission Rd., Tucson, AZ 85713
Mehl Park - 4000 E. River Rd., Tucson, AZ 85718
FW2 - Flwing Wells District Park, Field 2 - 2526 W Curtis Rd., Tucson, AZ
Anamax Park - 17501 S. Camino De Las Quintas, Sahuarita, AZ 85629
Manzanita Park - 5200 S. Westover Ave., Tucson, AZ 85746
Mission Manor Park - 5900 S. 12th Ave., Tucson, AZ 85706


